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Visits Summary
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Name Value
Unique visitors 47,674
Visits 64,319
Actions 143,385
Maximum actions in one visit 72
Actions per Visit 2

Avg. Visit Duration (in seconds) 00:01:07
Bounce Rate 50%
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Actions
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Actions per Visit Avg. Time on
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Website
00:01:03

00:01:15
00:00:57
00:01:00
00:00:45
00:01:25

Bounce Rate

48%
52%
50%
53%
79%
0%

Revenue

€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0

4,210
4,200



Screen Resolution
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Resolution Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion
Website Rate
1920x1080 7,707 17,150 2 00:01:28 50% 0%
1366x768 3,712 7,902 2 00:01:15 49% 0%
360x800 3,629 8,855 2 00:01:13 48% 0%
360x780 2,970 6,747 2 00:01:01 54% 0%
1536x864 2,847 6,283 2 00:01:10 51% 0%
375x667 2,758 6,797 3 00:01:15 38% 0%
360x640 2,710 5,572 2 00:00:57 55% 0%
412x915 2,581 5,596 2 00:00:53 52% 0%
393x851 2,319 5,333 2 00:01:03 50% 0%
414x896 2,123 4,843 2 00:01:09 43% 0%
393x873 1,885 4,402 2 00:00:47 49% 0%
390x844 1,835 4,161 2 00:01:00 45% 0%
375x812 1,688 4,174 3 00:01:03 40% 0%
1280x720 1,305 3,039 2 00:01:07 49% 0%
360x720 1,292 2,690 2 00:01:02 56% 0%
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768x1024
1440x900
412x892
1280x1024
360x760
385x854
320x568
384x854
Others

1,270
1,136
1,039
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959
882
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14,957
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Browsers
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Browser Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Revenue
Website
@ Chrome Mobile 25,080 57,020 2 00:01:00 51% €0
@ Chrome 15,992 34,301 2 00:01:14 53% €0
@ Mobile Safari 9,335 21,885 2 00:01:09 41% €0
@ Firefox 3,479 7,331 2 00:01:01 53% €0
Q Microsoft Edge 3,323 7,511 2 00:01:35 48% €0
@ Safari 2,910 5,882 2 00:01:04 53% €0
& Samsung Browser 964 1,959 2 00:00:55 54% €0
Google Search App 760 1,981 3 00:01:01 35% €0
@ Chrome Mobile iOS 645 1,490 2 00:00:54 43% €0
Facebook 409 900 2 00:00:35 55% €0
@ Firefox Mobile 324 724 2 00:00:58 55% €0
@ DuckDuckGo Privacy Browser 157 378 2 00:01:07 51% €0
@ Chrome Webview 140 254 2 00:01:51 61% €0
& Huawei Browser Mobile 138 240 2 00:01:01 54% €0
e MIUI Browser 138 220 2 00:00:49 75% €0
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' Internet Explorer
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Instagram App
Facebook Lite

Others
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00:01:48
00:02:34
00:00:44
00:00:53
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00:01:36

30%
58%
55%
52%
39%
66%
32%
40%
56%
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€0
€0
€0
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€0



Visits per local time
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Local time - hour (Start of visit) Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion
Website Rate
00 963 2,146 2 00:00:48 48% 0%
01 404 984 2 00:00:50 49% 0%
02 255 483 2 00:00:26 60% 0%
03 363 813 2 00:01:01 58% 0%
04 411 849 2 00:00:46 56% 0%
05 535 1,079 2 00:00:35 59% 0%
06 1,265 2,723 2 00:00:54 51% 0%
07 2,317 5,244 2 00:00:57 48% 0%
08 3,166 7,116 2 00:01:04 50% 0%
09 3,227 7,431 2 00:01:08 48% 0%
10 2,714 5,957 2 00:01:15 55% 0%
11 2,800 6,649 2 00:01:51 52% 0%
12 3,803 8,592 2 00:02:15 53% 0%
13 5,899 12,623 2 00:01:19 48% 0%
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Visits per hour in the site's timezone

o2 o9 10 11 12 1= 14 15 il] 17 1= 19 20 21 22 22

mhiists
5080

2,900

0 -_———--.
m 0 ® ® M 6 B I

Site time - hour (Start of visit) Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Revenue
Website
00 944 2,141 2 00:00:49 47% €0
01 374 949 3 00:00:54 47% €0
02 189 409 2 00:00:34 48% €0
03 280 740 3 00:01:20 45% €0
04 342 794 2 00:00:58 47% €0
05 458 988 2 00:00:39 53% €0
06 1,237 2,711 2 00:00:56 50% €0
07 2,305 5,229 2 00:00:58 48% €0
08 3,158 7,131 2 00:01:03 50% €0
09 3,249 7,462 2 00:01:10 49% €0
10 2,712 5,920 2 00:01:15 55% €0
11 2,855 6,729 2 00:01:50 52% €0
12 3,906 8,687 2 00:02:11 55% €0
13 5,972 12,708 2 00:01:17 48% €0
14 5,827 12,728 2 00:01:01 50% €0

arpal_liguria_it | Date range: July 2022 | Page 10 of 28



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

4,661
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00:00:57
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53%
51%
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Visits by Day of Week

miigts
11,770 -
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Moriday Tuesday Wiadnesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Day of the week Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion
Website Rate
Monday 11,194 24,878 2 00:01:10 50% 0%
Tuesday 10,934 24,087 2 00:01:10 50% 0%
Wednesday 7,603 16,810 2 00:01:09 52% 0%
Thursday 8,568 18,692 2 00:01:09 51% 0%
Friday 11,765 26,432 2 00:01:07 49% 0%
Saturday 7,679 17,215 2 00:00:59 49% 0%
Sunday 6,576 15,271 2 00:01:00 48% 0%
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Page URLs

ml_hique Pageviews
]

34,500

59,000

ternatich: | - 5

frcte 10337

arpal ST
comporent 486
attivita-e-servizi 429
farpal il | Elik]
Mhalneaziore.himl |351
fterritorio kil 200

Citers  LEZZ

Page URL

/tematiche/meteo.html
/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html

/

/tematiche/meteo/il-tempo-a.html
/tematiche/meteo/dati-osservati.html
/tematiche/mare.html
/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-mare.html
/tematiche/meteo/modelli-meteo.html
/tematiche/mare/ostreopsis-ovata.html
/tematiche/mare/balneazione.html
/tematiche/mare/balneabilita.html?view=default
/tematiche/meteo.html?view=default
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/co
/arpal.html
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso.ht
/balneazione.html

/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html

[territorio.html

/tematiche/acqua.html
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/av
/arpal/contatti.html
/tematiche/meteo/servizi-agli-utenti.html
/tematiche/mare/contenuti-mare/fag-balneazione.html

Others

Pageviews Unique

45,736
24,537
16,477
5,215
4,190
2,885
2,005
3,972
1,807
1,518
1,637
788
933
546
616
684
959
383
454
357
286
326
311
9,087

Pageviews
33,097

19,102
10,337
2,995
2,609
1,486
1,258
1,234
1,171
927
882
668
632
403
374
351
309
299
297
230
228
215
210
6,380
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Avg. time
on page

00:00:32
00:00:35
00:00:24
00:00:25
00:00:46
00:00:39
00:00:30
00:00:19
00:00:52
00:00:39
00:01:11
00:00:44
00:00:39
00:00:19
00:00:26
00:00:48
00:00:27
00:00:29
00:00:23
00:01:16
00:01:15
00:01:08
00:00:19
00:00:46

Bounce
Rate

46%
71%
27%
47%
33%
19%
44%
30%
66%
41%
59%
58%
61%
26%
50%
50%
29%
32%
33%
51%
75%
24%
65%
55%

Exit rate

83%
90%
47%
74%
78%
39%
80%
75%
91%
49%
67%
72%
83%
21%
60%
78%
65%
21%
31%
80%
61%
52%
97%
50%


https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/il-tempo-a.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/dati-osservati.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-mare.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-meteo.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare/ostreopsis-ovata.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare/balneazione.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare/balneabilita.html?view=default
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo.html?view=default
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/concorsi.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/balneazione.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/territorio.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/acqua.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/avvisi.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/contatti.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/servizi-agli-utenti.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare/contenuti-mare/faq-balneazione.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare/contenuti-mare/faq-balneazione.html

Entry pages

mEntrances

frciex | 5056
arpal L2183
comporent |306
atfvita-e-servizi 52
farpal Htrnl =7
fbalreaziore.hirml - |24
fterritorio.hirnl - [23
Citers 722

Entry Page URL

/tematiche/meteo.html
/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html

/

/tematiche/meteo/il-tempo-a.html
/tematiche/meteo/dati-osservati.html
/tematiche/mare.html
/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-mare.html
/tematiche/meteo/modelli-meteo.html
/tematiche/mare/ostreopsis-ovata.html
/tematiche/mare/balneazione.html
/tematiche/mare/balneabilita.html?view=default
/tematiche/meteo.html?view=default
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/co
/arpal.html
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso.ht
/balneazione.html

/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html

[territorio.html

/tematiche/acqua.html
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/av
/arpal/contatti.html
/tematiche/meteo/servizi-agli-utenti.html
/tematiche/mare/contenuti-mare/faq-balneazione.html
Others
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26,175

ternatiche | - 545

Entrances

27,367
16,046
9,086
1,499
1,245
857
922
750
1,006
389
254
345
524
57
125
249
181
28

84
149
40
100
205
2,617

Bounces

12,635
11,451
2,471
705
415
166
403
223
661
160
151
200
318
15

63

124
52

28

76

30

24
134
1,437

22,330

Bounce Rate
46%
71%
27%
47%
33%
19%
44%
30%
66%
41%
59%
58%
61%
26%
50%
50%
29%
32%
33%
51%
75%
24%
65%
55%


https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/il-tempo-a.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/dati-osservati.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-mare.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-meteo.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare/ostreopsis-ovata.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare/balneazione.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare/balneabilita.html?view=default
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo.html?view=default
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/concorsi.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/balneazione.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/territorio.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/acqua.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/avvisi.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/contatti.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/servizi-agli-utenti.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare/contenuti-mare/faq-balneazione.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare/contenuti-mare/faq-balneazione.html

Exit pages
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frcie | 0,337
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Citers 1710
Exit Page URL Exits Unique Pageviews Exit rate
/tematiche/meteo.html 27,345 33,097 83%
/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html 17,131 19,102 90%
/ 4,828 10,337 47%
/tematiche/meteo/il-tempo-a.html 2,229 2,995 74%
/tematiche/meteo/dati-osservati.html 2,031 2,609 78%
/tematiche/mare.html 574 1,486 39%
/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-mare.html 1,012 1,258 80%
/tematiche/meteo/modelli-meteo.html 922 1,234 75%
/tematiche/mare/ostreopsis-ovata.html 1,068 1,171 91%
/tematiche/mare/balneazione.html 456 927 49%
/tematiche/mare/balneabilita.html?view=default 588 882 67%
/tematiche/meteo.html?view=default 482 668 72%
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/co 524 632 83%
/arpal.html 86 403 21%
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso.ht 224 374 60%
/balneazione.html 273 351 78%
/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html 202 309 65%
[territorio.html 62 299 21%
/tematiche/acqua.html 93 297 31%
/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/av 183 230 80%
/arpal/contatti.html 138 228 61%
/tematiche/meteo/servizi-agli-utenti.html 112 215 52%
/tematiche/mare/contenuti-mare/faq-balneazione.html 203 210 97%
Others 3,220 6,268 51%
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https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-liguria.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/il-tempo-a.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/dati-osservati.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/bollettino-mare.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-meteo.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare/ostreopsis-ovata.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare/balneazione.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare/balneabilita.html?view=default
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo.html?view=default
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/concorsi.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/balneazione.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/modelli-marini.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/territorio.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/acqua.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/amministrazione-trasparente/bandi-di-concorso/avvisi.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/arpal/contatti.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo/servizi-agli-utenti.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare/contenuti-mare/faq-balneazione.html
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare/contenuti-mare/faq-balneazione.html

Site Search Keywords

mSearches
0 F5 610

Gerova =2
Savora 14
Chiavari |7
a7
Metea [§7
Alassio 6
tlerta |6

rtrer |

Keyword Searches Search Results % Search Exits
pages

Genova 22 1 23%
Savona 14 1 43%
Chiavari 7 1 14%
genova 7 1 57%
Meteo 7 2 29%
Alassio 6 1 50%
Allerta 6 2 50%
Balneazione 6 1 0%
Pietra ligure 6 1 33%
Alga tossica 5 1 60%
Ceriale 5 1 0%
Levanto 5 1 20%
temperature 5 1 20%
boa 4 1 50%
Boa capo mele 4 1 25%
Cogoleto 4 1 0%
concorsi 4 2 50%
Finale ligure 4 1 0%
modulistica 4 1 0%
Previsioni 4 1 0%
Priaruggia 4 2 0%
radar 4 2 25%
Sestri levante 4 1 25%
Others 538 596 26%
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Outlinks

mlhique Clicks
] 95 1,390

crirlregioreia.riz it | -6
gsawarpal liguriait [ 24
aller taliguria.regione.liguria.it - |G =2
wanrwe, banchedati ambienteirliguria.it |G 145
ey, facebook.comn [0S
servizi.regione,liguria.it [ e
balreaziona.arpal liguria.it 100
ey, yoLITLIbE, Comn N

Ctiers |, o

Clicked Outlink Unique Clicks
Clicks

omirl.regione.liguria.it/#/map 1,386 1,755
gis3w.arpal.liguria.it/it/map/balneazione/ 304 396
allertaliguria.regione.liguria.it/index.php 142 150
balneazione.arpal.liguria.it/ 100 109
www.facebook.com/ArpaLiguria/ 99 118
www.banchedati.ambienteinliguria.it/index.php/aria/mete 79 83
servizi.regione.liguria.it/page/welcome/QUALITA_ACQUE_M 70 78
www.banchedati.ambienteinliguria.it/ 60 63
www.snpambiente.it/ 56 75
www.arpal.gov.it/ 49 63
www.youtube.com/channel/UCTK _ULXg3gzn8el_oFk-5eA?view 46 52
www.instagram.com/arpalagenzia/?hl=it 43 47
opas.arpal.liguria.it/str_dataview 35 41
old.arpal.liguria.it/homepage/altri-temi.html 31 50
intranet.arpal.org/ 19 32
www.cartografiarl.regione.liguria.it/SiraQualMeteo/Frui 19 26
it.linkedin.com/company/arpal-agenziaregionaleperl&#039 18 20
servizi.regione.liguria.it/page/welcome/QUALITA_ACQUE_| 18 20
www.isac.cnr.it/~dinamica/moloch/index.html 18 21
twitter.com/@ARPALiguria 15 17
www.pollnet.it/ReportRegional_it.aspx?ID=20 15 15
www.isac.cnr.it/~dinamica/bolam/index.html 13 14
albo.arpal.gov.it/albo/albo_pretorio.php 12 14
Others 216 252
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https://omirl.regione.liguria.it/#/map
http://gis3w.arpal.liguria.it/it/map/balneazione/
https://allertaliguria.regione.liguria.it/index.php
http://balneazione.arpal.liguria.it/
https://www.facebook.com/ArpaLiguria/
http://www.banchedati.ambienteinliguria.it/index.php/aria/meteo
https://servizi.regione.liguria.it/page/welcome/QUALITA_ACQUE_MARINE
http://www.banchedati.ambienteinliguria.it/
https://www.snpambiente.it/
http://www.arpal.gov.it/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCTK_ULXg3gzn8el_oFk-5eA?view_as=subscriber
https://www.instagram.com/arpalagenzia/?hl=it
https://opas.arpal.liguria.it/str_dataview
https://old.arpal.liguria.it/homepage/altri-temi.html
http://intranet.arpal.org/
http://www.cartografiarl.regione.liguria.it/SiraQualMeteo/Fruizione.asp
https://it.linkedin.com/company/arpal-agenziaregionaleperl'ambienteligure
https://servizi.regione.liguria.it/page/welcome/QUALITA_ACQUE_INTERNE
http://www.isac.cnr.it/~dinamica/moloch/index.html
https://twitter.com/@ARPALiguria
http://www.pollnet.it/ReportRegional_it.aspx?ID=20
http://www.isac.cnr.it/~dinamica/bolam/index.html
http://albo.arpal.gov.it/albo/albo_pretorio.php
http://albo.arpal.gov.it/albo/albo_pretorio.php

Downloads

s lhigue Downloads
] 5,210 12,420

wantid, Stiparmbientedt o

viebarchive, arpal liguria.it

ey, ar pal, goe it

=

=

Download URL Uniqgue Downlo
Downlo ads
ads

www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoLiguria.pdf 9,629 10,257

www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/vigilanza.pdf 1,268 1,352

www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMare.pdf 850 930

www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMareLevante 101 104

www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMareCentro. 94 106

www.arpal.liguria.it/ - Others 78 85

www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMarePonente 76 80

www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT 40 42

www.arpal.liguria.it/files/pubblicazioni/50 - CIGO.pdf 14 18

www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreA 12 13

www.arpal.liguria.it/files/NEWS/REG_AM_2206_2022_SIGNED 11 12

www.arpal.liguria.it/images/gallery/foto_arpal/c.jpg 10 10

www.arpal.liguria.it/files/meteo/PROMEMORIA_AMBIENTEINL 9 10

www.arpal.liguria.it/images/gallery/foto_arpal/a.jpg 9 9

www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/collaboratoreTecnic 8 9

www.arpal.liguria.it/images/gallery/foto_arpal/b.jpg 8 8

www.snpambiente.it/wp-content/uploads/2019/05/Delibera- 8 8

www.arpal.liguria.it/files/rifiuti/ALLEGATO_6_Dichiaraz 7 7

www.arpal.liguria.it/images/stories/meteo/Documenti_sit 7 8

www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/prima_prova_scritta 6 6

www.arpal.liguria.it/images/gallery/foto_arpal/i.jpg 6 6

www.arpal.liguria.it/files/ARIA/GENOVA.pdf 5 6

www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreT 5 6

Others 166 177
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https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoLiguria.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/vigilanza.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMare.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMareLevante.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMareCentro.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMareCentro.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/pdfWS/bollettinoMarePonente.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnico_meteo/Bando_meteo-2022.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/pubblicazioni/50_-_CIGO.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreAmm/Bando_economico_2022.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/NEWS/REG_AM_2206_2022_SIGNED.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/gallery/foto_arpal/c.jpg
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/meteo/PROMEMORIA_AMBIENTEINLIGURIA.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/gallery/foto_arpal/a.jpg
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/collaboratoreTecnico/BANDO_SITO.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/gallery/foto_arpal/b.jpg
https://www.snpambiente.it/wp-content/uploads/2019/05/Delibera-54-LLGG-Terre-Rocce-da-scavo.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/rifiuti/ALLEGATO_6_Dichiarazione_di_utilizzo_002.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/stories/meteo/Documenti_sito/pubblicazioni/volantino Ostreopsis 2007.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/prima_prova_scritta.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/images/gallery/foto_arpal/i.jpg
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/ARIA/GENOVA.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnicoStrategiaMarina/AVV_TD_MITE_2022_pubblicaz.pdf
https://www.arpal.liguria.it/files/concorsi/2022/CollaboratoreTecnicoStrategiaMarina/AVV_TD_MITE_2022_pubblicaz.pdf

Length of Visits

mYisits
42,020
21,010 I
| [ e
10s 11-30k 31-60z 1-2 min 24 mir 47 min F-10rmin 10-15rmin 1530 min 204+ min
Visit duration Visits
0-10s 42,015
11-30s 6,890
31-60s 4,745
1-2 min 4,461
2-4 min 2,775
4-7 min 1,198
7-10 min 577
10-15 min 612
15-30 min 970
30+ min 266
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Pages per Visit

miists
22,110 -
16,055 -
| | [
1 page 2 pages D pages 210 pages 1520 pages
Pages per visit Visits
1 page 32,108
2 pages 13,886
3 pages 8,508
4 pages 4,107
5 pages 2,150
6-7 pages 1,903
8-10 pages 999
11-14 pages 412
15-20 pages 178
21+ pages 68
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Channel Type

0

miists

16,240

23,280

Wiebisites -1,??8

Social Metwor ks I35|4

Channel Type

Search Engines
Direct Entry
Websites

Social Networks

Visits

33,874
28,273
1,778
394
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Actions

84,881
53,973
3,675
856

Actions per Visit Avg. Time on

3
2
2
2

Website
00:01:11

00:01:02
00:01:13
00:00:40

Bounce Rate

43%
57%
58%
57%

23,273

Revenue

€0
€0
€0
€0



All Channels

Kepwerc it definec | = -+

winny, iDL -EE4

Facehook @) 125
irtramet. arpal.org |135

LinkedIn |61

sy, Stefanonme. t 2

vy, Spicd . oo £ |51
Others B e

Referrer

Keyword not defined
www.nimbus.it

) Facebook
intranet.arpal.org

) Linkedin
www.stefanome.it
www.spid.gov.it
www.mentelocale.it
liguriaoggi.it
www.4actionsport.it
genovaquotidiana.com
www.areccmau.altervista.org
com.google.android.gm
servizi-meteoliguria.arpal.liguria.it

www.genova24.it

Visits

33,874
884
295
138
61
59
51
47
36
34
33
28
27
26
24
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Actions

84,881
1,453
645
404
121
83
139
68

64
124
56

30

37

37

37

Actions per Visit Avg. Time on

N P P P N B~ N P W FEF N WN DN W

Website
00:01:11

00:00:34
00:00:38
00:03:43
00:00:37
00:00:03
00:01:14
00:00:18
00:02:11
00:00:44
00:00:30
00:01:30
00:00:17
00:02:25
00:00:21

Bounce Rate

43%
66%
58%
24%
57%
71%
47%
70%
58%
32%
55%
93%
85%
69%
71%

Conversion
Rate

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%


facebook.com
facebook.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com

W Twitter
www.ligurianotizie.it
www.snpambiente.it
primaillevante.it
beta.arpal.liguria.it
www.ivg.it

@) Instagram
ricerca.libero.it
Others

23
23
23
22
19
19
14
14
272
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31
53
65
94
25
57
56
26
826

W N A W R N W N PR

00:00:06
00:00:16
00:03:14
00:02:03
00:00:01
00:01:17
00:02:37
00:00:24
00:02:25

83%
39%
52%
27%
79%
37%
0%

14%
44%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%


twitter.com
twitter.com
twitter.com
twitter.com
twitter.com
twitter.com
instagram.com
instagram.com
instagram.com

Search Engines

miists
0 16,255 =2 590
Gooole | -2 57
Bng |» 7
DuckDuckGo (3 118
vahoo! |l |52
Ecosia () |33
Baicli s 52
Cravant ) [10
Cthers |15
Search Engine Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Revenue
Website
3 Google - Keyword not defined 32,587 81,798 3 00:01:11 43% €0
l) Bing - Keyword not defined 967 2,235 2 00:01:21 44% €0
(> DuckDuckGo - Keyword not defined 118 370 3 00:01:17 32% €0
Yahoo! - Keyword not defined 92 261 3 00:02:06 29% €0
@ Ecosia - Keyword not defined 53 124 2 00:01:02 42% €0
&‘; Baidu - Keyword not defined 32 32 1 00:00:00 100% €0
(i Qwant - Keyword not defined 10 29 3 00:00:54 30% €0
q Yandex - Keyword not defined 7 7 1 00:00:00 100% €0
Sp StartPage - Keyword not defined 4 12 3 00:02:19 25% €0
V: Virgilio - Keyword not defined 3 6 2 00:00:27 33% €0
m Metager - Keyword not defined 1 7 7 00:14:57 0% €0
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https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144
https://matomo.org/faq/general/#faq_144

Websites

miists
] 445 220

i | =
intraret.arpal.org | 1 ==
vy stefanorne.dt  [IIIING
e, Spicl, oo i | =
vy mentelocaledt N4
liguriaoggiit [
wany, actiorepor it -34
genovaquotidiana.com [N

Ot | — o

Website Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Revenue
Website
www.nimbus.it/index 803 1,332 2 00:00:32 67% €0
intranet.arpal.org/index 136 400 3 00:03:34 24% €0
www.nimbus.it/italiameteo/italiameteo.htm 76 109 1 00:01:00 68% €0
www.stefanome.it/index 59 83 1 00:00:03 71% €0
www.spid.gov.it/index 51 139 3 00:01:14 47% €0
www.mentelocale.it/index 47 68 1 00:00:18 70% €0
liguriaoggi.it/index 36 64 2 00:02:11 58% €0
www.4actionsport.it/index 34 124 4 00:00:44 32% €0
genovaquotidiana.com/index 33 56 2 00:00:30 55% €0
www.areccmau.altervista.org/index 28 30 1 00:01:30 93% €0
com.google.android.gm/index 27 37 1 00:00:17 85% €0
www.genova24.it/index 23 35 2 00:00:21 74% €0
www.ligurianotizie.it/index 23 53 2 00:00:16 39% €0
primaillevante.it/index 22 94 4 00:02:03 27% €0
www.snpambiente.it/index 22 63 3 00:03:12 55% €0
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http://www.nimbus.it
https://intranet.arpal.org/
http://www.nimbus.it/italiameteo/italiameteo.htm
http://www.stefanome.it/
https://www.spid.gov.it/
https://www.mentelocale.it
https://liguriaoggi.it/
https://www.4actionsport.it/
https://genovaquotidiana.com/
http://www.areccmau.altervista.org/
android-app://com.google.android.gm/
https://www.genova24.it/
https://www.ligurianotizie.it
https://primaillevante.it/

servizi-meteoliguria.arpal.liguria.it/interreg-gias-tot
beta.arpal.liguria.it/index

www.ivg.it/index

ricerca.libero.it/index
turismo.comunefinaleligure.it/index
www.comune.rapallo.ge.it/index
urlsand.esvalabs.com/index
www.comune.lerici.sp.it/index

Others

21
19
18
14
13
12

244
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30
25
55
26
26
81
34
20
691

w W b N NN W R

00:01:50
00:00:01
00:01:20
00:00:24
00:00:26
00:05:06
00:01:46
00:02:05
00:02:32

67%
79%
39%
14%
31%
8%

44%
25%
47%

€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0


https://servizi-meteoliguria.arpal.liguria.it/interreg-gias-totem/index.php
https://beta.arpal.liguria.it/
https://www.ivg.it
https://ricerca.libero.it/
http://turismo.comunefinaleligure.it
https://www.comune.rapallo.ge.it
https://urlsand.esvalabs.com/
http://www.comune.lerici.sp.it/
http://www.comune.lerici.sp.it/

Social Networks

mhists

0 120 200
o o | -
Tuwitter o -23
Instagram [@-14

Telegram a |1
Social network Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion
Website Rate

@) Facebook - https://Im.facebook.com/ 189 398 2 00:00:33 59% 0%
) Facebook - http://m.facebook.com/ 44 77 2 00:00:35 68% 0%
) Facebook - https://I.facebook.com/ 25 98 4 00:01:23 16% 0%
m LinkedIn - android-app://com.linkedin.android/ 25 53 2 00:00:18 52% 0%
m LinkedIn - https://www.linkedin.com/ 22 36 2 00:00:11 68% 0%
W Twitter - https://t.co/ 22 30 1 00:00:07 82% 0%
€) Facebook - http://m.facebook.com 16 21 1 00:00:07 88% 0%
@) Facebook - https://m.facebook.com/ 14 24 2 00:00:19 79% 0%
r@ Instagram - https://l.instagram.com/ 8 36 5 00:04:02 0% 0%
M Linkedin - http://Inkd.in/ 7 16 2 00:00:28 29% 0%
r@ Instagram - http://instagram.com/ 6 20 3 00:00:45 0% 0%
m LinkedIn - https://www.linkedin.com 6 7 1 00:02:51 83% 0%
ﬁ Facebook - https://www.arpal.liguria.it/articoli/focus- 2 12 6 00:03:32 0% 0%
ﬁ Facebook - https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/meteo 2 5 3 00:00:12 0% 0%
) Facebook - 1 6 6 00:07:24 0% 0%
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facebook.com
facebook.com
facebook.com
linkedin.com
linkedin.com
twitter.com
facebook.com
facebook.com
instagram.com
linkedin.com
instagram.com
linkedin.com
facebook.com
facebook.com
facebook.com

) Facebook - https://m.facebook.com

ﬁ Facebook - https://www.arpal.liguria.it/tematiche/mare/

ff LinkedIn - https://www.arpal.liguria.it/

Q Telegram - android-app://org.telegram.messenger/

W Twitter - https://t.co/YjsvjzZYm8E

[T T =R S R
= W O NN
= W O NN
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00:00:08
00:00:29
00:05:39
00:00:51
00:00:00

0%
0%
0%
0%
100%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%


facebook.com
facebook.com
linkedin.com
web.telegram.org
twitter.com
http://www.tcpdf.org
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